File Number

0000092695

0000102990

0000108223

0000111772

0000093007

0000111393

0000111691

0000106364

0000111787

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Service

FM

FM

FX

DTV

FM

FM

DTV

FM

FM

Call Sign

KOCP

WQNA

K270BW

WQOSU-

TV

KATW

KHCS

KTVO

WUNT

WBZD-
FM

Facility ID  Station Type

25092 Main
8603 Main
155477

66185 Main
73614 Main
77680 Main
21251 Main
90548 Main
72793 Main
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PUBLIC NOTICE

Channel/Freq.

104.7

88.3

101.9

16

101.5

91.7

33

88.3

93.3

City, State

OXNARD, CA

SPRINGFIELD, IL

BELLEFONTAINE

, MO

COLUMBUS, OH

LEWISTON, ID

PALM DESERT,

CA

KIRKSVILLE, MO

PRINCETON, IL

MUNCY, PA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

POINT FOUR LLC

Covenant Network

EDUCATIONAL MEDIA

FOUNDATION

THE OHIO STATE
UNIVERSITY

PACIFIC EMPIRE RADIO
CORPORATION

EDUCATIONAL MEDIA
FOUNDATION

KTVO LICENSEE, LLC

ROAD MAP MINISTRIES

BACKYARD
BROADCASTING OF
PENNSYLVANIA LLC

Status Date

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000094205  Minor FM KXLB 30566 Main 100.7 CHURCHILL, MT  TOWNSQUARE MEDIA 04/10/2020  Granted
Modification BOZEMAN LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
0000106091  License To FL KPEA-LP 196917 96.1 SAN FRANCISCO WORLD PEACE 04/10/2020  Granted
Cover , CA THROUGH
TECHNOLOGY
ORGANIZATION
0000111947  License To FX K224DX 142619 92.7 SEWARD, AK TURQUOISE 04/10/2020  Granted
Cover BROADCASTING
COMPANY, LLC
0000111880 License To LPD WCRN- 9154 Main 30 Boston, MA TYCHE MEDIA LLC 04/10/2020  Granted
Cover LD
0000111503 Modification FM WOHC 65503 Main 90.1 CHILLICOTHE, EDUCATIONAL MEDIA 04/10/2020 Granted
of License OH FOUNDATION
0000108144  Minor FX K290CV 147263 105.7 WACO, TX STEVE WILLIAMS 04/10/2020  Granted
Modification
0000111746  License To DTV WEIQ 721 Main 30 MOBILE, AL ALABAMA 04/10/2020  Granted
Cover EDUCATIONAL
TELEVISION
COMMISSION
0000111817  License To FX K295BU 142239 106.9 DUMAS, TX GREAT PLAINS 04/10/2020  Granted
Cover CHRISTIAN RADIO, INC.
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File Number

0000106523

0000108196

0000111963

0000111777

0000108677

0000093433

0000111760

0000092694

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover
Amendment

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Service

FL

FX

FX

FS

FX

FL

DTV

FM

Call Sign

WFOG-
LP

K289BI

K259BK

WDEN-
FM

W291DO

WXNS-

LP

WBFF

KQIE

Facility ID  Station Type

196248

153553

145986

46996

203227

194547

10758

67354

Main

Main

Main
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PUBLIC NOTICE

Channel/Freq.

95.9

105.7

99.7

99.1

106.1

106.3

26

104.7

City, State

HILLSVILLE, VA

DAVENPORT, IA

SEWARD, AK

MACON, GA

JACKSONVILLE,

NC

NASHVILLE, TN

BALTIMORE, MD

REDLANDS, CA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

PINK DOORS MEDIA

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE

ALASKA VILLAGE
MISSIONS, INC.

CUMULUS LICENSING
LLC

CDV BROADCASTING
NORTH NASHVILLE
COMMUNITY RADIO
CHESAPEAKE
TELEVISION LICENSEE,

LLC

LC MEDIA LP

Status Date

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000111488  Minor FL KUPO- 192107 105.5 PORT ORFORD, BATTLE ROCK 04/10/2020  Granted
Modification LP OR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
Amendment
0000111914  Construction  DTX KRMA- 14040 Auxiliary 33 DENVER, CO ROCKY MOUNTAIN 04/10/2020  Granted
Permit TV PUBLIC MEDIA, INC.
0000088798  License To FM KGHE 176823 Main 89.1 MONTESANO, GRAYS HARBOR 04/10/2020  Granted
Cover WA INSTITUTE
0000035763  Minor DTV WQEC 71561 Main 34 QUINCY, IL WEST CENTRAL 04/10/2020  Granted
Modification ILLINOIS EDUCATIONAL
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
CORP.
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